
1. Wkt. 2. Wkt. 3. Wkt. 4. Wkt. 5. Wkt. 6. Wkt. Summe Schnitt

1. Dietmar Stumm SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 290 285 283 295 290 288 1731 288,50

2. Ortwin Schamber PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 282 290 288 292 287 278 1717 286,17

3. Christian Lahr PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 288 279 288 277 282 1414 282,80

4. Christa Geiger PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 278 283 280 285 287 277 1690 281,67
5. Karl Bernd Schmitt HSG Büttelborn Sen A 286 284 280 280 278 1408 281,60
6. Claudia Herbert HSG Büttelborn Sen A 282 282 282 278 282 281 1687 281,17
7. Paolo Franco AS Ginsheim Sen A 275 284 284 281 286 273 1683 280,50
8. Hans Dörr PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 279 289 280 273 1121 280,25
9. Rudolf Götzmann SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 282 274 280 281 1117 279,25
10. Manfred Mohaupt PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 280 279 271 283 283 1396 279,20
11. Francesco Fuzio AS Ginsheim Sen A 275 275 290 278 262 273 1653 275,50
12. Wolfgang Kurek SV Bickenbach Sen A 270 274 268 273 270 1355 271,00
13. Silvia Mohaupt PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 265 278 269 267 279 267 1625 270,83
14. Wilfried Hahl TGS Walldorf Sen A 269 269 269,00
15. Hans Speckhardt SV Bickenbach Sen A 270 265 256 267 268 1326 265,20
16. Johann Siegl SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 263 263 263,00
17. Friedrich Müller SV Bickenbach Sen A 254 261 255 269 268 1307 261,40
18. Horst Brückheimer Hubertus Gernsheim Sen A 259 259 259,00

1. Wkt. 2. Wkt. 3. Wkt. 4. Wkt. 5. Wkt. 6. Wkt. Summe Schnitt

1. Dietmar Stumm SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 290 285 283 295 290 288 1731 288,50
2. Ortwin Schamber PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 282 290 288 292 287 278 1717 286,17
3. Christian Lahr PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 288 279 288 277 282 1414 282,80
4. Karl Bernd Schmitt HSG Büttelborn Sen A 286 284 280 280 278 1408 281,60
5. Paolo Franco AS Ginsheim Sen A 275 284 284 281 286 273 1683 280,50
6. Hans Dörr PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 279 289 280 273 1121 280,25
7. Rudolf Götzmann SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 282 274 280 281 1117 279,25
8. Manfred Mohaupt PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 280 279 271 283 283 1396 279,20
9. Francesco Fuzio AS Ginsheim Sen A 275 275 290 278 262 273 1653 275,50
10. Wolfgang Kurek SV Bickenbach Sen A 270 274 268 273 270 1355 271,00
11. Wilfried Hahl TGS Walldorf Sen A 269 269 269,00
12. Hans Speckhardt SV Bickenbach Sen A 270 265 256 267 268 1326 265,20
13. Johann Siegl SV Rüsselsheim Sen A 263 263 263,00
14. Friedrich Müller SV Bickenbach Sen A 254 261 255 269 268 1307 261,40
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15. Horst Brückheimer Hubertus Gernsheim Sen A 259 259 259,00

1. Wkt. 2. Wkt. 3. Wkt. 4. Wkt. 5. Wkt. 6. Wkt. Summe Schnitt

1. Christa Geiger PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 278 283 280 285 287 277 1690 281,67
2. Claudia Herbert HSG Büttelborn Sen A 282 282 282 278 282 281 1687 281,17
3. Silvia Mohaupt PSG Groß-Gerau Sen A 265 278 269 267 279 267 1625 270,83

Stand: 7. Dezember 2014
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